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Anlage
Gewerbegebiet 12a, 54675 Mettendorf
webmaster@tg-mettendorf.de

Sportwart/in
Reichert, Hans-Dieter
T 0152 55403363 hadi.reichert@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Berger, Simone
T 0176 53845008 bergermettendorf@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Berger, Simone
T 0176 53845008 bergermettendorf@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Karlheinz Kéhler

m 0175 4461710; Kala-Koehler123@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kolf, Werner
Theis, Manfred
Ludwig, Johann
Kohler, Karlheinz
Heinen, Udo
Bunk, Marcus
Reinard, Marco
Locker, Alwin
Kolbet, Michael
10 Kolbet, Matthias
11 Dichter, Guido
12 Reichert, Hans-Dieter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15505305
15006300
15405371
16454034
16805035
16856992
17454906
17283720
16805078
14906151
17056613
15105897

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,7
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK20,7
LK21,4
LK23,6
LK22,1
LK24,2
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,6
LK24,9
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